

## ATTEND AN INFORMATION NIGHT

Now accepting applications for the Class of 2023!

Thursday, May 12th at 5:30 pm Guild Mortgage 155 E. Main Ave #170, Morgan Hill



Our mission is to inspire leadership and service for a better Morgan Hill.

## WHY LEADERSHIP?

Our mission is to inspire leadership and service for a better Morgan Hill.

## Inspire ~ Connect ~Serve





Leadership Morgan Hill is a training and development program created to inspire future leaders to community service. The local program, founded in 1995, is similar in concept to leadership programs in place in many other California communities. The nine-month leadership program is designed to provide participants with in-depth knowledge of the local political, economic and government structures of our community.

